Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Jones - (895608) - Fareham Nomads SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.42
2:20.51
2:21.32
2:21.84
2:22.20
2:22.79
2:22.97
2:23.35
2:25.71
2:26.61
2:29.22
2:30.55
2:30.79
2:33.03
2:33.95
2:38.38
2:40.48
2:41.28
2:45.21
2:46.28
2:54.60
2:55.88
2:59.69
3:02.35
3:05.36

3:13.31
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369
353
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341
337
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333
317
311
295
287
286
273
268
246
237
233
217
213
184
180
169
161
154
135
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Date

19/02/17
13/11/16
07/01/17
23/07/16
12/06/16
03/07/16
24/09/16
26/06/16
19/12/16
14/02/16
22/11/15
05/07/15
03/10/15
26/09/15
14/06/15
25/01/15
23/11/14
06/10/14
12/07/14
25/05/14
29/06/14
30/11/13
26/01/14
04/10/13
13/07/13
30/06/13
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Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Fareham Nomads Time Trials December 2016
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Favalimon NMamaada Al Alccacicmabina

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterloovillle
Fareham
Portsmouth
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 3
2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
3
3
Fareham N'ds 2
4
3
3
3
4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
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0.c2.91
3:26.03
3:37.96
3:49.37

4:05.77

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:18.42
2:21.32
2:25.71
2:20.51
2:22.97
2:21.84
2:22.79
2:23.35
2:22.20
2:26.61
2:29.22
2:30.79
2:33.03
2:30.55
2:33.95
2:38.38
2:40.48
2:41.28
2:45.21
2:54.60
2:46.28
2:59.69
2:55.88
3:02.35
3:05.36
3:13.31
3:26.03
3:22.91
3:37.96
3:49.37

4:05.77
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335
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337
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295
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287
268
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237
233
217
184
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169
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Date

19/02/17
07/01/17
19/12/16
13/11/16
24/09/16
23/07/16
03/07/16
26/06/16
12/06/16
14/02/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
26/09/15
05/07/15
14/06/15
25/01/15
23/11/14
06/10/14
12/07/14
29/06/14
25/05/14
26/01/14
30/11/13
04/10/13
13/07/13
30/06/13
01/12/12
28/09/12
01/07/12
03/12/11
111111
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Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Time Trials December 2016

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Peter Bull Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
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Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Fareham

Venue

Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterloovillle
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Fareham
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Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4

2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

3
Fareham N'ds 2

4

3

3

3

3

4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
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